
Judge's Signatures

2014 Hollywood Invitational
Meet Results
Nov 1-2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/1/2014 12:02 PM

Women / 2 / Middle A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Palmer2053
Golden Bear

9.100 9.600 9.3509.250 37.300
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Marogi2073
GymStars Modesto

9.075 9.300 9.2009.100 36.675
6 4T 4 2 2 

2 

Lei-Lahni Henninger2048
Golden Bear

8.800 9.400 9.0759.375 36.650
9 2 1 4 3 

3 

Audrey Sanger2057
Golden Bear

9.250 9.100 9.1008.875 36.325
3 8T 7 3 4 

4 

Abigayle Scott2004
Black Diamond

9.400 9.150 8.9258.650 36.125
1 7 9 6 5 

5 

Leilani Palacios2017
Elevate

8.900 9.100 8.9009.150 36.050
7 8T 3 7T 6 

6 

Jada Yapp2080
GymStars Modesto

9.275 9.250 8.9508.400 35.875
2 6 11 5 7T

7T

Talia Antell-Proulx2043
Golden Bear

9.175 8.800 8.8259.075 35.875
4 10 5 9 7T

7T

Rilee Gloyn2001
Black Diamond

8.750 9.350 8.7508.950 35.800
10 3 6 10 9 

9 

Stella Wellborn2060
Golden Bear

8.825 9.300 8.6508.275 35.050
8 4T 13 11 10 

10 

Tessa Schubert2018
Elevate

8.675 8.700 8.9008.700 34.975
11 12 8 7T 11 

11 

Mikaela Mortimer2002
Black Diamond

8.650 8.600 8.6258.325 34.200
12 13 12 12 12 

12 

Maya Garcia2093
Menlo Sparks

8.225 8.300 8.4508.550 33.525
14 14 10 13 13 

13 

Tilde Borgklint2091
Menlo Sparks

8.600 8.750 7.0007.250 31.600
13 11 14 14 14 

14 
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